Product Bulletin
Belden offers a full range of
Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
including basic intelligent and
monitored PDUs. In addition to
maximum flexibility, the range
allows data center operators
to save costs and achieve

Belden Technical Support +31 (0) 77 3875 414	 www.beldensolutions.com
©Copyright 2013, Belden Inc.	 PDU | PB134E | ECOS_BDC_0913_E_EMEA
Ordering Information
European
Part
Number
Number
of
Outlets
Power Supply Inlet Plug Mounting Style Receptacle 1 Receptacle 2 Cord
Style
Circuit
Breaker Color
Part Number: EP105001
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Power Monitoring, Remote Outlet Switching and Optional Environmental Monitoring
EP105001 24 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red Vertical 21 x Locking IEC320 C13 3 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005
EP105002 24 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP105003 24 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A
EP105004 24 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase 20 x Locking IEC320 C13 4 x Locking IEC320 C19 Yes
Part Number: EP106003
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Outlet Level Power Monitoring, Remote Outlet Switching and optional Environmental Monitoring
EP106001 24 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red Vertical 21 x Locking IEC320 C13 3 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP106002 24 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP106003 24 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase) Blue 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A
EP106004 8 C20 (1 Phase) Black Horizontal 8 x Locking IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
C20
N/A
EP106005 24 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 20 x Locking IEC320 C13 4 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes
Ordering Information
Always Stay Ahead with Belden
In a highly competitive environment, it is crucial to have reliable partners who are
able to add value to your business. When it comes to signal transmissions, Belden
is the number one solutions provider. We understand your business and want to
know your specific challenges and targets to see how effective signal transmission
solutions can push you ahead of the competition. By combining the strengths of
our four leading brands, Belden®, GarrettCom®, Hirschmann™ and Lumberg
Automation™, we are able to offer the solution you need. Today it may be a single
cable, a switch or a connector, thus solving a specific issue; tomorrow it can be
a complex range of integrated applications, systems and solutions.
European
Part
Number
Number
of
Outlets
Power Supply Inlet Plug Mounting Style Receptacle 1 Receptacle 2 Cord
Style
Circuit
Breaker Color
Part Number: EP101001
Basic PDU
EP101001 8 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Horizontal/Vertical 8 x IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005
Part Number: EP102002
Basic PDU with Local Unit Level Power Monitoring
EP102001 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP102002 8 Horizontal/Vertical 8 x IEC320 C13 N/A N/A
EP102003 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 Yes
Part Number: EP103005
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Current Monitoring
EP103001 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP103002 30 Yes
EP103003 42 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase 36 x IEC320 C13 Yes
EP103004 30 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red 24 x IEC320 C13 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A
EP103005 18 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 12 x IEC320 C13 Yes
EP103006 30 24 x IEC320 C13 Yes
Part Number: EP104004
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Power Monitoring and Optional Environmental Monitoring
EP104001 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes Black
RAL9005EP104002 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase N/A
EP104003 12 C20 (1 Phase), Black Horizontal 12 x IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
C20
N/A
EP104004 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x Locking IEC320 C13 6 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes
EP104005 42 36 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 Yes
EP104006 30 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red 24 x IEC320 C13 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A
EP104007 30 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP104008 30 24 x Locking IEC320 C13 6 x Locking IEC320 C19 Yes
2 3 4
Applications
The new Belden range of durable and versatile PDUs was specifically designed to accommodate
power requirements for critical applications in the Data Center environment and consists of the

Belden Technical Support +31 (0) 77 3875 414	 www.beldensolutions.com
©Copyright 2013, Belden Inc.	 PDU | PB134E | ECOS_BDC_0913_E_EMEA
Ordering Information
European
Part
Number
Number
of
Outlets
Power Supply Inlet Plug Mounting Style Receptacle 1 Receptacle 2 Cord
Style
Circuit
Breaker Color
Part Number: EP105001
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Power Monitoring, Remote Outlet Switching and Optional Environmental Monitoring
EP105001 24 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red Vertical 21 x Locking IEC320 C13 3 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005
EP105002 24 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP105003 24 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A
EP105004 24 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase 20 x Locking IEC320 C13 4 x Locking IEC320 C19 Yes
Part Number: EP106003
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Outlet Level Power Monitoring, Remote Outlet Switching and optional Environmental Monitoring
EP106001 24 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red Vertical 21 x Locking IEC320 C13 3 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP106002 24 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP106003 24 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase) Blue 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A
EP106004 8 C20 (1 Phase) Black Horizontal 8 x Locking IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
C20
N/A
EP106005 24 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 20 x Locking IEC320 C13 4 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes
Ordering Information
Always Stay Ahead with Belden
In a highly competitive environment, it is crucial to have reliable partners who are
able to add value to your business. When it comes to signal transmissions, Belden
is the number one solutions provider. We understand your business and want to
know your specific challenges and targets to see how effective signal transmission
solutions can push you ahead of the competition. By combining the strengths of
our four leading brands, Belden®, GarrettCom®, Hirschmann™ and Lumberg
Automation™, we are able to offer the solution you need. Today it may be a single
cable, a switch or a connector, thus solving a specific issue; tomorrow it can be
a complex range of integrated applications, systems and solutions.
European
Part
Number
Number
of
Outlets
Power Supply Inlet Plug Mounting Style Receptacle 1 Receptacle 2 Cord
Style
Circuit
Breaker Color
Part Number: EP101001
Basic PDU
EP101001 8 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Horizontal/Vertical 8 x IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005
Part Number: EP102002
Basic PDU with Local Unit Level Power Monitoring
EP102001 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP102002 8 Horizontal/Vertical 8 x IEC320 C13 N/A N/A
EP102003 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 Yes
Part Number: EP103005
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Current Monitoring
EP103001 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP103002 30 Yes
EP103003 42 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase 36 x IEC320 C13 Yes
EP103004 30 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red 24 x IEC320 C13 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A
EP103005 18 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 12 x IEC320 C13 Yes
EP103006 30 24 x IEC320 C13 Yes
Part Number: EP104004
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Power Monitoring and Optional Environmental Monitoring
EP104001 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes Black
RAL9005EP104002 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase N/A
EP104003 12 C20 (1 Phase), Black Horizontal 12 x IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
C20
N/A
EP104004 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x Locking IEC320 C13 6 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes
EP104005 42 36 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 Yes
EP104006 30 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red 24 x IEC320 C13 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A
EP104007 30 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP104008 30 24 x Locking IEC320 C13 6 x Locking IEC320 C19 Yes
Product Bulletin
Belden offers a full range of
Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
including basic intelligent and

Belden Technical Support +31 (0) 77 3875 414	 www.beldensolutions.com
©Copyright 2013, Belden Inc.	 PDU | PB134E | ECOS_BDC_0913_E_EMEA
Ordering Information
European
Part
Number
Number
of
Outlets
Power Supply Inlet Plug Mounting Style Receptacle 1 Receptacle 2 Cord
Style
Circuit
Breaker Color
Part Number: EP105001
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Power Monitoring, Remote Outlet Switching and Optional Environmental Monitoring
EP105001 24 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red Vertical 21 x Locking IEC320 C13 3 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005
EP105002 24 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP105003 24 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A
EP105004 24 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase 20 x Locking IEC320 C13 4 x Locking IEC320 C19 Yes
Part Number: EP106003
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Outlet Level Power Monitoring, Remote Outlet Switching and optional Environmental Monitoring
EP106001 24 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red Vertical 21 x Locking IEC320 C13 3 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP106002 24 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP106003 24 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase) Blue 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A
EP106004 8 C20 (1 Phase) Black Horizontal 8 x Locking IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
C20
N/A
EP106005 24 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 20 x Locking IEC320 C13 4 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes
Ordering Information
Always Stay Ahead with Belden
In a highly competitive environment, it is crucial to have reliable partners who are
able to add value to your business. When it comes to signal transmissions, Belden
is the number one solutions provider. We understand your business and want to
know your specific challenges and targets to see how effective signal transmission
solutions can push you ahead of the competition. By combining the strengths of
our four leading brands, Belden®, GarrettCom®, Hirschmann™ and Lumberg
Automation™, we are able to offer the solution you need. Today it may be a single
cable, a switch or a connector, thus solving a specific issue; tomorrow it can be
a complex range of integrated applications, systems and solutions.
European
Part
Number
Number
of
Outlets
Power Supply Inlet Plug Mounting Style Receptacle 1 Receptacle 2 Cord
Style
Circuit
Breaker Color
Part Number: EP101001
Basic PDU
EP101001 8 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Horizontal/Vertical 8 x IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005
Part Number: EP102002
Basic PDU with Local Unit Level Power Monitoring
EP102001 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP102002 8 Horizontal/Vertical 8 x IEC320 C13 N/A N/A
EP102003 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 Yes
Part Number: EP103005
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Current Monitoring
EP103001 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
N/A Black
RAL9005EP103002 30 Yes
EP103003 42 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase 36 x IEC320 C13 Yes
EP103004 30 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red 24 x IEC320 C13 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A
EP103005 18 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 12 x IEC320 C13 Yes
EP103006 30 24 x IEC320 C13 Yes
Part Number: EP104004
Intelligent PDU with Local & Remote Unit Level Power Monitoring and Optional Environmental Monitoring
EP104001 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes Black
RAL9005EP104002 30 16 A, 230 V, 1 Phase N/A
EP104003 12 C20 (1 Phase), Black Horizontal 12 x IEC320 C13 N/A 3 m with
C20
N/A
EP104004 30 32 A, 230 V, 1 Phase P+N+E (1 Phase), Blue Vertical 24 x Locking IEC320 C13 6 x Locking IEC320 C19 3 m with
P+N+E
Yes
EP104005 42 36 x IEC320 C13 6 x IEC320 C19 Yes
EP104006 30 16 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase 3P+N+E (3 Phase), Red 24 x IEC320 C13 3 m with
3P+N+E
N/A
EP104007 30 32 A, 230/400 V WYE, 3 Phase Yes
EP104008 30 24 x Locking IEC320 C13 6 x Locking IEC320 C19 Yes